
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS
BANK; Date Recorded= 1996/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199611040003
66081

11/04/1996
10:58:14 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOINER, D
WADE

199205050000
71331

199611050003
67701

11/05/1996
12:16:46 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STOKES,
RANDALL H

199405040001
46181

199611070003
70281

11/07/1996
10:38:41 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199608010002
48561

199611120003
74051

11/12/1996
10:32:35 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GOODSON,
LADD G JR

199209300002
16921

199611120003
74191

11/12/1996
10:49:19 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAWRENCE,
BARRY D

199312200004
07451

199611130003
75341

11/13/1996
08:31:56 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CEDRIC T

199611270003
93361

11/27/1996
02:05:24 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199601240000
24821

199611150003
78981

11/15/1996
12:09:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERV INC

199603290001
02991

199611270003
93451

11/27/1996
02:11:06 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199406130001
88041

199611270003
93481

11/27/1996
02:13:53 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199307190002
11151

199611270003
93461

11/27/1996
02:11:07 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199405040001
46161

199611270003
93471

11/27/1996
02:13:52 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199307130002
03311

199611270003
93521

11/27/1996
02:15:36 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199606130001
92881

199611180003
80541

11/18/1996
11:37:23 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DILLARD,
KEITH A

199303050000
61671



199611050003
66951

11/05/1996
10:00:34 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199608010002
48291

199611260003
89491

11/26/1996
08:49:37 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BILLS
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

199603120000
81481

199611130003
75331

11/13/1996
08:30:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CEDRIC T

199611270003
92821

11/27/1996
11:26:15 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CROSSROAD
S AUTO
SALES INC

199304280001
19011

199611270003
93351

11/27/1996
02:05:22 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199607090002
19861

199611270003
93511

11/27/1996
02:15:35 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMPASS
BANK

199303290000
83721

199611180003
80531

11/18/1996
11:37:22 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEAMAN,
DENNIS J

199609180003
07921

199611190003
81561

11/19/1996
09:07:44 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199609170003
06261

199611050003
67941

11/05/1996
01:11:15 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MATTHEWS,
WILLIAM B

19 9 Lot#:3 Book:19
Pg:9

199611060003
68231

11/06/1996
08:38:36 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ASHTARAMI,
AMIR

21 84 199609260003
17861

Lot#:54
Book:21 Pg:84
Desc:1996-
31786

199611270003
91761

11/27/1996
08:23:12 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GILBERT,
HEATHER H

6 52 Book:6 Pg:52
Desc:UNIT 18-
3 WINDHOVER
A
CONDOMINIU
M

199611150003
79221

11/15/1996
01:47:30 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BILL'S
CONTRACTIN
G SERVICE
INC

20 144 Lot#:353
Book:20
Pg:144

199611150003
79351

11/15/1996
02:55:40 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

6 68 199611150003
79341

Lot#:142
Book:6 Pg:68
Desc:1996-
37934

199611210003
84921

11/21/1996
01:26:53 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

APPLETON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611210003
84911

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:S
BQt:NE
Other:1996-
17747 & 1996-
38491



199611250003
89261

11/25/1996
02:32:15 PM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J HARRIS
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

21 141 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:21
Pg:141
Desc:2,3,4,5,6,
22,23,24 AND
25

199611120003
73991

11/12/1996
10:27:11 AM

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSS HOME
BUILDERS INC

19 140 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:140


