Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1996/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199611040003 66081	11/04/1996 10:58:14 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOINER, D WADE					199205050000 71331	·
199611050003 67701	11/05/1996 12:16:46 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES, RANDALL H					199405040001 46181	
199611070003 70281	11/07/1996 10:38:41 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199608010002 48561	
199611120003 74051	11/12/1996 10:32:35 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSON, LADD G JR					199209300002 16921	
199611120003 74191	11/12/1996 10:49:19 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWRENCE, BARRY D					199312200004 07451	
199611130003 75341	11/13/1996 08:31:56 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CEDRIC T						
199611270003 93361	11/27/1996 02:05:24 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199601240000 24821	
199611150003 78981	11/15/1996 12:09:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERV INC					199603290001 02991	
199611270003 93451	11/27/1996 02:11:06 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199406130001 88041	
199611270003 93481	11/27/1996 02:13:53 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199307190002 11151	
199611270003 93461	11/27/1996 02:11:07 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199405040001 46161	
199611270003 93471	11/27/1996 02:13:52 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199307130002 03311	
199611270003 93521	11/27/1996 02:15:36 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK					199606130001 92881	
199611180003 80541	11/18/1996 11:37:23 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DILLARD, KEITH A					199303050000 61671	

400044050000	44/05/4000	NEW COLITI	0	A COLONIATNIT/	COLLATERAL				400000040000	
199611050003 66951	11/05/1996 10:00:34 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199608010002 48291	
199611260003 89491	11/26/1996 08:49:37 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BILLS CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC				199603120000 81481	
199611130003 75331	11/13/1996 08:30:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CEDRIC T					
199611270003 92821	11/27/1996 11:26:15 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CROSSROAD S AUTO SALES INC				199304280001 19011	
199611270003 93351	11/27/1996 02:05:22 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK				199607090002 19861	
199611270003 93511	11/27/1996 02:15:35 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMPASS BANK				199303290000 83721	
199611180003 80531	11/18/1996 11:37:22 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEAMAN, DENNIS J				199609180003 07921	
199611190003 81561	11/19/1996 09:07:44 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199609170003 06261	
199611050003 67941	11/05/1996 01:11:15 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MATTHEWS, WILLIAM B		19	9		Lot#:3 Book:19 Pg:9
199611060003 68231	11/06/1996 08:38:36 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASHTARAMI, AMIR		21	84	199609260003 17861	Lot#:54 Book:21 Pg:84 Desc:1996- 31786
199611270003 91761	11/27/1996 08:23:12 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GILBERT, HEATHER H		6	52		Book:6 Pg:52 Desc:UNIT 18- 3 WINDHOVER A
										CONDOMINIU M
199611150003 79221	11/15/1996 01:47:30 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BILL'S CONTRACTIN G SERVICE INC		20	144		Lot#:353 Book:20 Pg:144
199611150003 79351	11/15/1996 02:55:40 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC		6	68	199611150003 79341	Lot#:142 Book:6 Pg:68 Desc:1996- 37934
199611210003 84921	11/21/1996 01:26:53 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	APPLETON MORTGAGE CORP					Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:S BQt:NE Other:1996- 17747 & 1996- 38491

	02:32:15 PM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J HARRIS DEVELOPMEN T CORP		21	141	Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:141 Desc:2,3,4,5,6, 22,23,24 AND 25
	10:27:11 AM	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee		CROSS HOME BUILDERS INC		19	140	Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:140